Sponsor Info



Thank you for sponsoring The Challenge! Please fill out the below info and send a copy of this form to anfchallenge@anfcorp.com with subject line "The Challenge Sponsor" to process your sponsorship.

If you wish to have your company name on the event t-shirt, please confirm sponsorship **by Friday, Aug. 2**. To guarantee your company name on event materials, your sponsorship must be confirmed **by Friday, Aug. 23**.

SPONSOR INFO		
SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT		
DONATION PREFERENCE (CHOOSE ONE)	The Challenge General Fund (funds will be split evenlyThe Academy GroupRare Impact FundGLSENSeriousFun Children's	The Steve Fund
COMPANY NAME		
PREFERRED COMPANY NAME		VENDOR #
CONTACT NAME	וד	ITLE
PHONE	E	MAIL

PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS		
СНЕСК	Checks must be drawn on a U.S. bank, payable in U.S. dollars. We are unable to process checks drawn on foreign banks. Please add your company name to the memo line. Make checks payable to: The Challenge Account c/o The Wells Foundation The Challenge Account c/o The Wells Foundation 445 Hutchinson Avenue, Suite 140 Columbus, Ohio 43235-5656, USA	
CREDIT CARD	Reach out to anfchallenge@anfcorp.com for login credentials. Visit anfchallenge.org and click Login. Enter your info. You will be given an option to sponsor by credit card. <i>Visa, Mastercard and Discover only</i>	
WIRE TRANSFER	Send an e-mail to anfchallenge@trwellsfoundation.org for instructions: Subject Line: The Challenge Fund Request (Company Name)	

CONTACT INFO		
EVENT INFO	anfchallenge@anfcorp.com or 614.283.6500	
SPONSOR PAYMENT	anfchallenge@trwellsfoundation.org	